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Areas Of Interest

 Degrees and Certificates

Associate of Science

About Program

The nationally accredited Associate Degree in Nursing (ADN) is intended to develop the necessary

knowledge,  skills, and attitudes basic to the function of registered nurses in the direct care of patients. The

nursing program is approved by the California State Board of Registered Nursing (BRN) and accredited by

the Accreditation Commission for Education in Nursing (ACEN) formerly NLNAC. Contact information for

BRN: P.O. Box 944210, Sacramento, California 94244-2100 (www.rn.ca.gov (http://www.rn.ca.gov/)). Contact

information for ACEN: P.O. Box 3390 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 1400, Atlanta, Georgia 30326 (w

(https://www.moorparkcollege.edu/departments/academic/www.acenursing.org)ww.acenursing.org

(http://www.acenursing.org/))
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Faculty

Department Chair: Christina Lee

Phone:  (805) 378-1433 (8053781433)

E-mail: clee@vcccd.edu (mailto:clee@vcccd.edu)

Counselors

Michelle Dieterich

 (805) 553-4695 (tel:+1-805-553-4695)

 mdieterich@vcccd.edu (mailto:mdieterich@vcccd.edu)

Milagros Ebuen

 (805) 553-4775 (tel:+1-805-553-4775)

 mebuen@vcccd.edu (mailto:mebuen@vcccd.edu)

Karen Lovati

 (805) 553-4763 (tel:+1-805-553-4763)

 klovati@vcccd.edu (mailto:klovati@vcccd.edu)

Jamee Maxey-D'Angelo

 (805) 553-4773 (tel:+1-805-553-4773)

 jmaxey_dangelo@vcccd.edu (mailto:jmaxey_dangelo@vcccd.edu)

Olga Myshina

 (805) 553-4774 (tel:+1-805-553-4774)

 omyshina@vcccd.edu

(mailto:omyshina@vcccd.edu)

Dalila Sankaran

 (805) 553-4770 (tel:+1-805-553-4770)

 dsankaran@vcccd.edu (mailto:dsankaran@vcccd.edu)

Katina Walia

 (805) 553-4102 (tel:+1-805-553-4102)

 kwalia@vcccd.edu (mailto:kwalia@vcccd.edu)
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Administration and
Staff

Dr. Carol Higashida

Dean

Marcela Hernandez

Administrative Assistant

7075 Campus Road, Health

Sciences Building, Room 120 

Moorpark, CA 93021


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Make an Appointment (/departments/student-
services/counseling-office)

Lydia Basmajian

Counselor

Read Bio 

 (805) 553-4604 (tel:+1-805-553-4604)

 lbasmajian@vcccd.edu

(mailto:lbasmajian@vcccd.edu)

https://www.moorparkcollege.edu/departments/student-services/counseling-office
https://www.vcccd.edu/directory/lydia-basmajian
tel:+1-805-553-4604
mailto:lbasmajian@vcccd.edu

